=k ), R

NORTHERN PROGRAM
Revised Main Estimates 1968-69

NORTHERN RESOURCE CONFERENCE
Third annual

NORTHERK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

Board of Directors
Employment, training of natives
Equipment, barges, tugs
Extension of land line to

Fort Simpson
Freight

Development

Hay River

Movement, tonnage cost,

Mackenzie River system

Function, operation, future
activities

Housing for employees

Ice-breaking equipment

Mills Lake base

Ocean-going vessels

Operations, extent

Petroleum development Arctic Coast

Revised estimates

Water level fall Mackenzie River,
Great Slave Lake

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES
British Columbia seeking acquisition
Education
Frobisher Bay school
Transfer from Federal authorities
Exploration and development,
increase
Fort Rae school-hostel
Industrial Development Bank
small business loans

Page
(Appendix A,
p.3,4,15-29,40)

755

45,54
4244 ,53,57-64

1045,1058-1060

40,41

40-42
46

1044-1049 1054~
1059,1078

39,40,44,54-58
45,46

47

1056,1057

48

1071,1072

41

(2~2)

1005 ,1048,1049,
1055
106,107

959
957,958

647,754
780

780-782



