	Page
NORTHERN PROGRAM	
Revised Main Estimates 1968-69	(Appendix A, p.3,4,15-29,40)
NORTHERN RESOURCE CONFERENCE	
Third annual	755
NORTHERN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED	
Board of Directors	45,54
Employment, training of natives	42-44,53,57-64
Equipment, barges, tugs	1045,1058-1060
Extension of land line to	medical resident heart
Fort Simpson	40,41
Freight	
Development	40-42
Hay River	46
Movement, tonnage cost,	
Mackenzie River system	1044-1049,1054-
	1059,1078
Function, operation, future	
activities	39,40,44,54-58
Housing for employees	45,46
Ice-breaking equipment	47
Mills Lake base	1056,1057
Ocean-going vessels	48
Operations, extent	1071,1072
Petroleum development Arctic Coast	41
Revised estimates	(2-2)
Water level fall Mackenzie River,	
Great Slave Lake	1005,1048,1049,
	1055
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES	
British Columbia seeking acquisition	106,107
Education	
Frobisher Bay school	959
Transfer from Federal authorities	957,958
Exploration and development,	
increase	647,754
Fort Rae school-hostel	780
Industrial Development Bank	
small business loans	780-782